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Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, December 18, 2019

Complete Responses: 46
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Q1l: How many times a week do you consult the Online Course Readings?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0
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Q1l: How many times a week do you consult the Online Course Readings?
Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Once 69.57% 32
Twice 21.74% 1o
Three times 4.35% Z
More than three times 4.35% z
TOTAL 16
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Q2: Which time of the semester do you use the Online Course Readings
the most?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

Weekly

Start of Term

Mid-Term

End of Term
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Q2: Which time of the semester do you use the Online Course Readings
the most?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Weekly 26.09% 12
Start of Term 32.61% 15
Mid-Term 28.26% 13
End of Term 13.04% 6
TOTAL 46
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Q3: How would you rate the quality of material available via Online
Course Readings?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

Disappointing 4

Exceptional
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Q3: How would you rate the quality of material available via Online
Course Readings?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 Disappointing 0.00% ]
2 2.17% 1
3 19.57% 2]
4 50.00% 23
5 Exceptional 28.26% 13
TOTAL 46
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Q4: How would you rate the quality of the interface of the Online Course
Readings Platform?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0
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Q4: How would you rate the quality of the interface of the Online Course
Readings Platform?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 Disappointing 2.17% 1
2 4.35% Z
3 28.26% 13
4 50.00% 23
5 Exceptional 15.22% 7
TOTAL 46
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Q5: Would you prefer to use a regular/printed textbook instead of the
Online Course Readings?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

Yes
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Q5: Would you prefer to use a regular/printed textbook instead of the
Online Course Readings?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 32.61% 15
No 67.39% 31
TOTAL 46
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Q6: Do you download the readings on your computer?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

Yes
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Q6: Do you download the readings on your computer?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

Mo
TOTAL
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69.57%
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Q7: Do you read the material online using the Online Course Readings
Platform?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0
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Q7: Do you read the material online using the Online Course Readings
Platform?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 82.61% 38
No 17.39% 8
TOTAL 46
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